
 
Gujarat Industrial Development Corporation 

(A Govt. of Gujarat Undertaking) 

Office of the Regional Manager, GIDC, “Navsarjan Building”, 
Opp. Swami Narayan Gurukul, Gondal Road, 

Rajkot. 360002. Phone No: 0281-2362701 
Web: www.gidc.gov.in   Email: rmrjt@gidcgujarat.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

An Opportunity to be in GIDC -Gujarat  

E-Auction of GIDC Plots 

Duration for registration of the Bidder and payment of 

EMD and Admin charge 
Dt:-05/09/2020 to 15/09/2020 

Admin charge Admin charge for each bid is Rs. 1180/- For General 

Admin charge for each bid is Rs. 590/- For OTP 
 

Tender. 

No 
Estate Property Type Plot No. 

Area 

(Sq. 

mt.) 

Base Price 
25% EMD 

(In Rs.) 

Auction date 

and start Time 
Let-long 

1 Dhoraji Commercial 4/A 3116 46,74,000/- 11,68,500/- 
17/09/2020 

11:00 AM 

21.784094, 
70.476971 

2 Dhoraji Commercial 29 750 9,00,000/- 2,25,000/- 
17/09/2020 

11:30 AM 

21.785471, 

70.480751 

3 Lodhika Commercial C-544/1 950 80,75,000/- 20,18,750/- 
17/09/2020 

12:00 PM 

22.239312, 

70.670902 

4 Lodhika Commercial C-544/2 950 80,75,000/- 20,18,750/- 
17/09/2020 

12:30 PM 

22.239302, 

70.671062 

5 Vaghasiya Industrial 19 1571 23,57,700/- 5,89,425/- 
17/09/2020 

13:00 PM 

22.648820, 

70.959189 

6 Vaghasiya Industrial 20 1159 17,39,925/- 4,34,981.30/- 
17/09/2020 

13:30 PM 

22.649334, 

70.959056 

7 Vaghasiya Industrial 21 1219 18,28,575/- 4,57,143.80/- 
17/09/2020 

14:00 PM 

22.649620, 

70.958991 

         

 

 For further information about registration and participation, please read details on (n) code website 

https://e-auction.nprocure.com/ or GIDC website www.gidc.gujarat.gov.in or mail on 

rmrjt@gidcgujarat.org or call on 9099041630. 

 Timelines, notifications, updates and other details for the e-auction process are available on the website of 

www.gidc.gujarat.gov.in 

 The bidder/applicant shall have to register first on given website https://e-auction.nprocure.com/. After 

completion of the registration a bidder can further process for the payment of admin charge and EMD. An 

applicant is require to upload all necessary documents at the time of payment of EMD and Admin charge.  

 

 The applicant is require to register and submit their proposal on https://e-auction.nprocure.com/from Dt. 

05/09/2020 at 11:00AM to Dt. 15/09/2020 at 17:00 PM 

 The auction Process will be initiated as per schedule mentioned above in the advertisement. 

 For Any queries and clarifications please contact Regional Manager, GIDC,Rajkot. 

 Individual bid should be submitted for individual plot offer with individual admin charge and EMD. 

 During this period and procedure GIDC has rights to change or amendment in auction procedure and 

timeliness, it will be published on GIDC website www.gidc.gujarat.gov.in and (n) code website https://e-

auction.nprocure.com/ for bidder acknowledgement.  

 The bidders are requested to check the GIDC website and (n) code website periodically during the auction 

Process.  

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                  Regional Manager 

GIDC, Rajkot 

Advertisement of E-Auction (GIDC) 
 

http://www.gidc.gov.in/
https://e-auction.nprocure.com/
http://www.gidc.gujarat.gov.in/
mailto:rmrjt@gidcgujarat.org
mailto:rmrjt@gidcgujarat.org
http://www.gidc.gujarat.gov.in/
https://e-auction.nprocure.com/
https://e-auction.nprocure.com/
http://www.gidc.gujarat.gov.in/
https://e-auction.nprocure.com/
https://e-auction.nprocure.com/







	Eauction advertisement-1 (2)
	E-auction Instruction (2)



